
MANUFACTURER'S 

NAME: Steelcase

CONTRACT NAME: Panel Systems

TERM OF CONTRACT:

November 1, 

2016 through 

October 31, 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR 

NAME

CONTACT 

NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

MINORITY 

VENDOR

Barefield Workplace 

Solutions Susan Tate

251 West South 

Street

Jackson, MS 

39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 state@barefield-co.com NO

Barefield Workplace 

Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th Street

Meridian, MS 

39301 601-484-7279 601-484-5668 pmurray@barefield-co.com NO

Barefield Workplace 

Solutions Larry Brown

417 

Washington 

Greenville, MS 

38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@barefield-co.com NO

Barefield Workplace 

Solutions Bob Gault

718 West 

Bankhead 

New Albany, MS 

38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5753 bgault@barefield-co.com NO

Barefield Workplace 

Solutions Scott Kimbrell

520 Main 

Street

Natchez, MS 

39120 601-442-1494 662-442-0457 skimbrell@barefield-co.com NO

OEC Business Interiors Lori Dedual 12199 Highway Gulfport, MS 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com NO

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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